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CSPC Meeting (17-18) Survey Results  
 

Number of responses: 145 (Completed by School Principals) 
 

 

1. During the course of last year’s CSPC meetings, how often did you provide information and/or solicit the views 

of CSPC about the following: 

 

 Every 

meeting 

At most 

meetings 
Twice Once 

Not at 

all 

No 

response 

i. Student achievement and 

the Social Learning 

Improvement Plan 

23 

15.9% 

59 

40.7% 

42 

29.0% 

17 

11.7% 

4 

2.8% 

0 

0.0% 

ii. Annual funding for 

parent involvement 

22 

15.2% 

70 

48.3% 

38 

26.2% 

12 

8.3% 

1 

0.7% 

2 

1.4% 

iii. The school budget 
54 

37.2% 

46 

31.7% 

19 

13.1% 

17 

11.7% 

7 

4.8% 

2 

1.4% 

iv. School policies and 

procedures including the 

code of conduct 

15 

10.3% 

66 

45.5% 

33 

22.8% 

26 

17.9% 

4 

2.8% 

1 

0.7% 

v. School uniform or dress 

code 

9 

6.2% 

31 

21.4% 

52 

35.9% 

38 

26.2% 

14 

9.7% 

1 

0.7% 

 


