APPENDIX C - CSPC POLICY METRIC REPORT 2017-18

CSPC Meeting (17-18) Survey Results

Number of responses: 145 (Completed by School Principals)

1. During the course of last year's CSPC meetings, how often did you provide information and/or solicit the views of CSPC about the following:

	Every	At most	Twice	Once	Not at	No
	meeting	meetings			all	response
i. Student achievement and	23	59	42	17	4	0
the Social Learning	15.9%	40.7%	29.0%	11.7%	2.8%	0.0%
Improvement Plan						
ii. Annual funding for	22	70	38	12	1	2
parent involvement	15.2%	48.3%	26.2%	8.3%	0.7%	1.4%
iii. The school budget	54	46	19	17	7	2
	37.2%	31.7%	13.1%	11.7%	4.8%	1.4%
iv. School policies and	15	66	33	26	4	1
procedures including the	10.3%	45.5%	22.8%	17.9%	2.8%	0.7%
code of conduct						
v. School uniform or dress	9	31	52	38	14	1
code	6.2%	21.4%	35.9%	26.2%	9.7%	0.7%